
Ottobiano 12 03 23 Femminile - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 174 GIUDICI G. 16:08.073
Tempo gara

1 1:51.794 + 05.669 16:05:40.877

2 1:47.611 + 01.486 16:07:28.488

3 1:46.419 + 00.294 16:09:14.907

4 1:46.265 + 00.140 16:11:01.172

5 1:46.125 --------- 16:12:47.297

6 1:46.313 + 00.188 16:14:33.610

7 1:47.130 + 01.005 16:16:20.740

8 1:47.624 + 01.499 16:18:08.364

9 1:48.792 + 02.667 16:19:57.156

 Po. 2 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 05.526
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.005 + 04.716 16:05:40.088

2 1:47.516 + 01.227 16:07:27.604

3 1:46.884 + 00.595 16:09:14.488

4 1:46.289 --------- 16:11:00.777

5 1:47.996 + 01.707 16:12:48.773

6 1:48.479 + 02.190 16:14:37.252

7 1:48.737 + 02.448 16:16:25.989

8 1:48.691 + 02.402 16:18:14.680

9 1:48.002 + 01.713 16:20:02.682

 Po. 3 - # 613 MAGNOLI A. + 05.913
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.435 + 05.631 16:05:40.518

2 1:48.824 + 03.020 16:07:29.342

3 1:47.420 + 01.616 16:09:16.762

4 1:45.804 --------- 16:11:02.566

5 1:47.231 + 01.427 16:12:49.797

6 1:48.211 + 02.407 16:14:38.008

7 1:49.116 + 03.312 16:16:27.124

8 1:48.273 + 02.469 16:18:15.397

9 1:47.672 + 01.868 16:20:03.069

 Po. 4 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M.+ 59.924
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.547 + 08.395 16:05:49.630

2 1:52.152 --------- 16:07:41.782

3 1:53.654 + 01.502 16:09:35.436

4 1:53.791 + 01.639 16:11:29.227

5 1:54.358 + 02.206 16:13:23.585

6 1:53.561 + 01.409 16:15:17.146

7 1:53.017 + 00.865 16:17:10.163

8 1:54.001 + 01.849 16:19:04.164

9 1:52.916 + 00.764 16:20:57.080

 Po. 5 - # 31 SANTAGA` S. + 1:10.771
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.565 + 02.543 16:05:44.648

2 1:53.665 + 00.643 16:07:38.313

3 1:56.159 + 03.137 16:09:34.472

4 1:54.269 + 01.247 16:11:28.741

5 1:53.806 + 00.784 16:13:22.547

6 1:54.225 + 01.203 16:15:16.772

7 1:55.630 + 02.608 16:17:12.402

8 1:53.022 --------- 16:19:05.424

9 2:02.503 + 09.481 16:21:07.927

 Po. 6 - # 282 CURINO S. + 1:42.029
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.742 + 02.728 16:05:48.825

2 1:57.014 --------- 16:07:45.839

3 1:58.480 + 01.466 16:09:44.319

4 1:57.556 + 00.542 16:11:41.875

5 1:57.893 + 00.879 16:13:39.768

6 1:59.121 + 02.107 16:15:38.889

7 1:58.159 + 01.145 16:17:37.048

8 1:59.291 + 02.277 16:19:36.339

9 2:02.846 + 05.832 16:21:39.185

 Po. 7 - # 707 PADRINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.976 + 08.240 16:06:00.059

2 2:02.796 + 00.060 16:08:02.855

3 2:02.736 --------- 16:10:05.591

4 2:04.231 + 01.495 16:12:09.822

5 2:05.887 + 03.151 16:14:15.709

6 2:15.447 + 12.711 16:16:31.156

7 2:09.301 + 06.565 16:18:40.457

8 2:11.218 + 08.482 16:20:51.675

 Po. 8 - # 286 GHIRARDELLO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.402 + 04.061 16:05:57.485

2 2:04.341 --------- 16:08:01.826

3 2:09.087 + 04.746 16:10:10.913

4 2:09.406 + 05.065 16:12:20.319

5 2:14.561 + 10.220 16:14:34.880

6 2:11.371 + 07.030 16:16:46.251

7 2:08.657 + 04.316 16:18:54.908

8 2:10.215 + 05.874 16:21:05.123

 Po. 9 - # 261 EDEN G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.924 + 07.341 16:06:05.007

2 2:10.761 + 02.178 16:08:15.768

3 2:08.583 --------- 16:10:24.351

4 2:08.850 + 00.267 16:12:33.201

5 2:11.823 + 03.240 16:14:45.024

6 2:08.687 + 00.104 16:16:53.711

7 2:08.963 + 00.380 16:19:02.674

8 2:10.760 + 02.177 16:21:13.434

 Po. 10 - # 747 COLOMBO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.445 + 02.901 16:06:04.528

2 2:12.544 --------- 16:08:17.072

3 2:17.078 + 04.534 16:10:34.150

4 2:23.853 + 11.309 16:12:58.003

5 2:17.778 + 05.234 16:15:15.781

6 2:22.019 + 09.475 16:17:37.800

7 2:18.920 + 06.376 16:19:56.720

8 2:19.281 + 06.737 16:22:16.001

 Po. 11 - # 711 CORSINI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.797 + 04.866 16:06:20.880

2 2:26.931 --------- 16:08:47.811

3 2:35.677 + 08.746 16:11:23.488

4 2:33.060 + 06.129 16:13:56.548

5 2:37.951 + 11.020 16:16:34.499

6 2:27.709 + 00.778 16:19:02.208

7 2:31.338 + 04.407 16:21:33.546

Fastest lap: 1:45.804 
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